
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.8, No.1, January 2012

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals  to enable 
them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles published in the field of 
Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so 
that active Indian Library and Information professionals, DO NOT

• Miss various types of professional opportunities.
• Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
• Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
• Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the  readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on request, for 
their personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their continuous 
support for various activities of ADINET.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of ADINET 
for  financial  year  2010-2011  are  requested  to  do  so.  Please  also  renew  your  CUCOLIS 
subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of ADINET, is 
Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.
In this Issue we have included a  Key Word Index  ,  which will  help the readers to retrieve 
precise information.

January  2012                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Aslib Proceedings Volume 63 Issue 6,  2011 1
2 Archival Science Volume 12 Issue 1,  2012 1
3 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011 2
4 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 29 Issue 1,  2012 2
5 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 49 Issue 6,  2011 3
6 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 49 Issue 7-8,  2011 3
7 Collection Building Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012 4
8 Collection Management Volume 37 Issue 1,  2012 4
9 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 18 Issue 4,  2011 5
10 Community & Junior College Libraries Volume 17 Issue 3-4,  2011 6
11 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 16 Issue 4,  2011 6
12 Internet Research Volume 22 Issue 2,  2011 6
13 Journal of Business & Finance 

Librarianship
Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012 7

14 Journal of Documentation Volume 68 Issue 1,  2012 7
15 Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship
Volume 23 Issue 4,  2011 8

16 Journal of Enterprise Information 
Management

Volume 25 Issue 1,  2011 9

17 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 12 Issue 1,  2012 9
18 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 13 Issue 1,  2012 10
19 Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document 

Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 21 Issue 5,  2011 10

20 Journal of Library Administration Volume 52 Issue 1,  2012 11
21 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 11 Issue 3-4,  2011 11
22 Library Hi Tech News Volume 28 Issue 9,  2011 12
23 Library Hi Tech News Volume 28 Issue 10,  2011 12
24 Library Management Volume 33 Issue 1-2,  2012 13
25 Library Review Volume 61 Issue 1,  2012 14
26 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012 14
27 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 14 Issue 4,  2012 15
28 New Library World Volume 112 Issue 11/12,  2011 16
29 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 28 Issue 1,  2012 16
30 Online Information Review Volume 35 Issue 6,  2011 17
31 portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 12 Issue 1,  2011 18
32 Program: electronic library and 

information systems
Volume 46 Issue 1,  2012 19

33 Public Library Quarterly Volume 30 Issue 4,  2012 19
34 Records Management Journal Volume 21 Issue 3,  2011 20
35 The Reference Librarian Volume 53 Issue 1,  2012 20
36 Reference Services Review Volume 39 Issue 4,  2011 21
37 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011 22
38 Scientometrics Volume 90 Issue 1,  2012 23
39 Scientometrics Volume 90 Issue 2,  2012 24
40 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 29 Issue 1,  2011 25
41 Bottom Line: Managing Library 

Finances, The
Volume 24 Issue 4,  2011 26

42 Electronic Library, The Volume 29 Issue 6,  2011 26
43 The Information Society An 

International Journal
Volume 28 Issue 1,  2012 27

44 VINE Volume 41 Issue 4,  2011 28
45 Keyword Index 29-35



Aslib Proceedings
Volume 63 Issue 6,  2011

1 Title : A multi-layer contextual model for recommender systems in digital 
libraries

Author : Zohreh Dehghani, Ebrahim Afshar, Hamid R. Jamali, Mohammad Ali 
Nematbakhsh 

Keywords: Context, Digital libraries, Information seeking behaviour, Information 
systems, Recommender system, User interfaces

2 Title : Medical image resources used by health care professionals
Author : Shahram Sedghi, Mark Sanderson, Paul Clough 
Keywords: Digital images, Health professionals, Health services, Image retrieval, 

Information searches, Medical images, Medical informatics, United 
Kingdom

3 Title : How are XML-based Marc 21 and Dublin Core records indexed and 
ranked by general search engines in dynamic online environments?

Author : A. Hossein Farajpahlou, Faeze Tabatabai 
Keywords: Classification, Dublin Core, Dynamic online environments, Indexing, 

MARC 21, Ranking, Search engines

4 Title : The effect of funding on academic research impact: a case study of 
Iranian publications

Author : Abdolrasoul Jowkar, Fereshteh Didegah, Ali Gazni 
Keywords: Citation impact, Financing, Iran, Iranian publications, Publications, 

Research funding, Research results

5 Title : Role of librarians in information therapy (Ix): a comparative study of two 
developing countries

Author : Vahideh Zarea Gavgani 
Keywords: Consumer health information, Health information service, Health science 

libraries, India, Information therapy, Iran, Librarians, Medical informatics

6 Title : Does information technology affect the level of information literacy?: A 
comparative case study of high school students

Author : Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam, Vahideh Kashi-Nahanji 
Keywords: Communication technologies, High schools, Information literacy, 

Information technology, Iran, Skills, Standards, Students, Students

Archival Science
Volume 12 Issue 1,  2012

7 Title : Native America’s twenty-first-century right to know
Author : Allison Boucher Krebs

8 Title : “Peace, order and good government”: archives in society
Author : Ian E. Wilson



9 Title : Indigenous peoples’ human rights and the Victorian Charter: a 
framework for reorienting recordkeeping and archival practice

Author : Melissa Castan and Julie Debeljak

10 Title : ndigenous human rights and knowledge in archives, museums, and 
libraries: some international perspectives with specific reference to New 
Zealand and Canada

Author : Bradford W. Morse

11 Title : The practical power of human rights: how international human rights 
standards can inform archival and record keeping practices

Author : Mick Gooda

12 Title : Keeping cultures alive: archives and Indigenous cultural and intellectual 
property rights

Author : Terri Janke and Livia Iacovino

13 Title : Oral culture, written records and understanding the twentieth-century 
colonial archive. The significance of understanding from within

Author : Alistair G. Tough

14 Title : Local archives and community collecting in the digital age
Author : Lyndon Ormond-Parker and Robyn Sloggett

15 Title : The economics and politics of international preservation collaborations: a 
Malian case study

Author : Lorraine Dong

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 
Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011

16 Title : “Google Reigns Triumphant”?: Stemming the Tide of Googlitis via 
Collaborative, Situated Information Literacy Instruction

Author : Carol A. Leibiger

17 Title : Starting From Ground Zero: Establishing a Collection for a New Doctoral 
Program

Author : Karin L. Griffin

18 Title : Information Provision in Emergency Settings: The Experience of Refugee 
Communities in Zambia

Author : Brendah Kakulwa Kanyengo & Christine Wamunyima Kanyengo

19 Title : An Early Introduction to the Google+ Social Networking Project
Author : Steven Ovadia

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 29 Issue 1,  2012

20 Title : Developing generic competences in online virtual education programmes 
at the University of Deusto



Author : Irakli Gvaramadze
Keywords: Competences, Constructivism, E-learning, Generic competence 

development, Learning, Learning activities, Learning support, Online 
content, Online learning platform, The project “Tuning”, Virtual learning 
environments

21 Title : Training to bridge multicultural geographies of perspectives
Author : Gilbert Ahamer
Keywords: Change management, Intercultural, Interdisciplinary, Interparadigmatic, 

Learning, Negotiating, Negotiation game, Perspectives, Review, Surfing 
global change

22 Title : Heuristic evaluation of e-learning courses: a comparative analysis of two 
e-learning heuristic sets

Author : Panagiotis Zaharias, Panayiotis Koutsabasis
Keywords: Asynchronous e-learning courses, E-learning, Function evaluation, 

Heuristic evaluation, Problem solving, Technical and pedagogical 
usability, Usability problems

23 Title : Designing online problem representation engine for conceptual change
Author : Chwee Beng Lee, Keck Voon Ling
Keywords: Cognition, Computer based learning, Conceptual change, Dynamic 

simulation, Learning, Problem representation, Scaffolding, User 
interfaces

24 Title : E-portfolio, a valuable job search tool for college students
Author : Ti Yu 
Keywords: Employment, E-portfolio, Higher education, Job search, Software tools, 

Students, Taiwan

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 49 Issue 6,  2011

25 Title : Abbreviations, Full Spellings, and Searchers’ Preferences
Author : Jeffrey Beall

26 Title : An Assessment of the Need to Provide Non-Roman Subject Access to the 
Library Online Catalog

Author : Magda El-Sherbini & Sherab Chen

27 Title : A Fistful of Headings: Name Authority Control for Video Recordings
Author : Michelle Emanuel

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 49 Issue 7-8,  2011

28 Title : Training for the U.S. RDA Test
Author : Judith A. Kuhagen



29 Title : Testing RDA at Dominican University's Graduate School of Library and 
Information Science: The Students’ Perspectives

Author : Marjorie E. Bloss

30 Title : Results of the CRCC Informal RDA Testing Task Force
Author : Jennifer B. Young & Valerie Bross

31 Title : RDA Testing in Triplicate: Kent State University's Experiences with RDA 
Testing

Author : Sevim McCutcheon

32 Title : From Testing to Implementation: Managing Full-Scale RDA Adoption at 
the University of Chicago

Author : Christopher Cronin

33 Title : Participation in the U.S. RDA Test Program Helped Transform Work 
Habits at George Washington University Libraries

Author : Jackie Shieh

34 Title : Testing Resource Description and Access (RDA) with Non-MARC 
Metadata Standards

Author : Melanie Wacker, Myung-Ja Han & Judith Dartt

35 Title : The RDA Test and Hebraica Cataloging: Applying RDA in One Cataloging 
Community

Author : Joan C. Biella & Heidi G. Lerner

Collection Building
Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012

36 Title : Interdisciplinarity on campus: how the publishing world is responding
Author : Karen Lawson, Christine King, Tobie Matava
Keywords: Book selection, Book vendors, Collection development, Collections 

management, Interdisciplinarity, Interdisciplinary studies, Publishers

37 Title : When patrons call the shots: patron-driven acquisition at Brigham Young 
University

Author : Rebecca Schroeder 
Keywords: Collection development, Collections management, Cost per use, 

Electronic books, Interlending, Interlibrary loan, Patron-driven 
acquisitions, Usage

38 Title : Butoh: a bibliography of Japanese avant-garde dance
Author : Shea A. Taylor 
Keywords: Bibliographies, Butoh, Dance, Japan, Performing arts

39 Title : Reference in transition: a case study in reference collection development
Author : Robert Detmering, Claudene Sproles 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Collection development, Collections management, 

Reference collections, Weeding



40 Title : Application of ICTs in collection development in private university 
libraries in Kenya

Author : Syombua Kasalu, Joseph Bernard Ojiambo 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Collection development, Collections management, 

Digital collections, Information and communication technologies, Kenya, 
Private universities

Collection Management
Volume 37 Issue 1,  2012

41 Title : What's Next for Collection Management and Managers?: Sustainability 
Dilemmas

Author : Faye A. Chadwell

42 Title : Data-Driven Decisions for Library Liaisons: Exploring Strategies for 
Effectively Managing Diminishing Monograph Collections

Author : Karen Jensen

43 Title : Storage of Legacy Print Collections: The Views of Australasian University 
Librarians

Author : Paul Genoni

44 Title : Using Google Apps Through the Electronic Resource Life Cycle
Author : Eric Hartnett & Regina Koury

College & Undergraduate Libraries
Volume 18 Issue 4,  2011

45 Title : Freshman Overconfidence and Library Research Skills: A Troubling 
Relationship?

Author : Amy Gustavson & H. Clark Nall

46 Title : How Academic Libraries Reach Users on Facebook
Author : Gang (Gary) Wan

47 Title : Theme-Based Information Literacy Instruction
Author : Paul Piper & Sylvia Tag

48 Title : Strategic Marketing of Library Resources and Services
Author : Debbi A. Smith

49 Title : Visualizing History: Using Museum Skills to Teach Information Literacy to 
Undergraduates

Author : Sandra Roff

50 Title : Studying for Exams Just Got More Relaxing—Animal-Assisted Activities at 
the University of Connecticut Library

Author : Jo Ann Reynolds & Laurel Rabschutz

51 Title : Reaching Out to International Students: A Focus-Group Approach to 
Developing Web Resources and Services



Author : Ligaya Ganster

52 Title : Disciplinary Points of Departure: How Area Studies Librarians Fit Within 
the Subject Paradigm

Author : Masha Misco

53 Title : Mainstreaming Information Literacy Skills Into a Social Enterprise 
Environment

Author : Lorna D. Jones, Patrick Regan & Cristina E. Mitra

54 Title : Turning a One Campus One Book Event Into a Web 2.0 Experience: The 
First Two Years

Author : Mary Francis

Community & Junior College Libraries
Volume 17 Issue 3-4,  2011

55 Title : War and Peace: Deconstructing the Topic of Genocide and Other Crimes 
against Humanity

Author : Karen Hovde

56 Title : The Organic Food Method and Movement: An Interdisciplinary Reference 
Review

Author : Elizabeth E. Park

57 Title : Natural Disasters and Man-Made Catastrophes
Author : David Lonergan

58 Title : A Cross-Disciplinary Examination of Print Resources on Abortion
Author : Wendell G. Johnson

Internet Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 16 Issue 4,  2011

59 Title : The Impact of Serial Solutions’ Summon™ on Information Literacy 
Instruction: Librarian Perceptions

Author : Stefanie Buck & Margaret Mellinger

60 Title : A Path to Providing User-Centered Subject Guides
Author : Tammy Stitz, Shari Laster, Frank J. Bove & Casey Wise

61 Title : Library Newsletters in Print and Digital Formats: Faculty Preferences in a 
Hybrid Format

Author : Alex Watson

Internet Research
Volume 22 Issue 2,  2011



62 Title : How social identification and trust influence organizational online 
knowledge sharing

Author : Li-An Ho, Tsung-Hsien Kuo, Binshan
Keywords: Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Social identification, 

System quality, Trust

63 Title : Factor analysis of Internet traffic destinations from similar source 
networks

Author : Felipe Mata, José Luis García-Dorado, Javier Aracil, Jorge E. López de 
Vergara

Keywords: Content distribution networks, Factor analysis, Geographical 
characterization, Geography, Heavy-hitters, Internet remote host 
location, Zipf-Mandelbrot

64 Title : Social research 2.0: virtual snowball sampling method using Facebook
Author : Fabiola Baltar, Ignasi Brunet 
Keywords: Hard to reach population, Sampling methods, Snowball sampling, social 

research methodology, Web 2.0

65 Title : Exploring satisfaction with the portal's “Cs”: assessing US and Korean 
preferences

Author : Sung-Eon Kim, Kirk P. Arnett 
Keywords: Internet, Mega portal, Portal service, User satisfaction

66 Title : A study of purchasing behavior in Taiwan's online auction websites: 
Effects of uncertainty and gender differences

Author : Jih-Chun Yeh, Kuo-Lun Hsiao, Wei-Ning Yang 
Keywords: Agency theory, Auctions, Gender, Gender differences, Online auction, 

Online shopping, Uncertainty, Uncertainty management

Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship
Volume 17 Issue 1,  2012

67 Title : Information Literacy in the Workplace: Employer Expectations
Author : Jason Sokoloff

68 Title : Workplace Information Literacy: A Neglected Priority for Community 
College Libraries

Author : Nora J. Bird, Michael Crumpton, Melynda Ozan & Tim Williams

69 Title : Information Literacy in the Accounting Classroom: A Collaborative Effort
Author : Wayne Finley & Tammy Waymire

70 Title : The Impact of Library Instruction on the Quality of Student Project 
Performance in an Advanced Financial Management Case Class

Author : Michael Sherman, Julia A. Martin & Xiaoran An

71 Title : A Sustainable Approach to Teaching Information Literacy: Reaching the 
Masses Online



Author : Camille Tooman & Julie Sibthorpe

72 Title : Developing and Assessing a Library Instruction Module for a Core 
Business Class

Author : Connie Strittmatter

73 Title : Embedded Librarianship and Virtual Environments in Entrepreneurship 
Information Literacy: A Case Study

Author : Hal Kirkwood & Kelly Evans

Journal of Documentation
Volume 68 Issue 1,  2012

74 Title : A dictionary-based approach to normalizing gene names in one domain 
of knowledge from the biomedical literature

Author : Carmen Galvez, Félix de Moya-Anegón 
Keywords: Dictionary, Gene name normalization, Genes, Linguistics

75 Title : A framework for knowledge integration and diffusion
Author : Yuxian Liu, Ismael Rafols, Ronald Rousseau 
Keywords: Coherence, Diversity, Diversity management, Interdisciplinarity, 

Knowledge diffusion, Knowledge integration, Knowledge management

76 Title : Museum object as document: Using Buckland's information concepts to 
understand museum experiences

Author : Kiersten F. Latham 
Keywords: Document, Document handling, Michael Buckland, Museum objects, 

Museums, Reader response, Semiotics

77 Title : Diffusionism and open access
Author : Jingfeng Xia 
Keywords: Cultural adaptation, Culture (Sociology), Innovation, Open access, Open 

access expansion, Technology innovation, Tempo-spatial distribution

78 Title : Document theory for the design of socio-technical systems: A document 
model as ontology of human expression

Author : Bernt Ivar Olsen, Niels Windfeld Lund, Gunnar Ellingsen, Gunnar 
Hartvigsen

Keywords: Boundary objects, Conceptual modeling, CSCW, Document management, 
Document theory, Information systems, Information systems design, 
Sociotechnical systems design

79 Title : What is a document institution? A case study from the South Sámi 
community

Author : Geir Grenersen 
Keywords: Cultural centers, Culture (Sociology), Document, Document 

management, Document theory, Documentation, Indigenous, Sámi

80 Title : The social role of the Raffles Library, Singapore, in the inter-war years
Author : Brendan Luyt



Keywords: British Malaya, Colonial libraries, Libraries, Library history, Raffles Library, 
Singapore

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship
Volume 23 Issue 4,  2011

81 Title : Checklist Manifesto for Electronic Resources: Getting Ready for the Fiscal 
Year and Beyond

Author : Lenore England, Li Fu & Stephen Miller

82 Title : New Roads for Patron-Driven E-Books: Collection Development and 
Technical Services Implications of a Patron-Driven Acquisitions Pilot at 
Rutgers

Author : Melissa De Fino & Mei Ling Lo

83 Title : Metadata Dictionary Database: A Proposed Tool for Academic Library 
Metadata Management

Author : Silvia B. Southwick & Cory Lampert

84 Title : Investigating a Student-Driven Taxonomy for Library Website Design
Author : Anna Hulseberg & Sarah Monson

85 Title : Measuring Link-Resolver Success: Comparing 360 Link With a Local 
Implementation of Webbridge

Author : Gail Herrera

86 Title : Road Tripping Down the Digital Preservation Highway: Part IV: Classic 
Rides

Author : Jessica Branco Colati & Gregory C. Colati

87 Title : E-RESOURCE ROUND UP: Twitter Madness and Tweeting Like Mad: How I 
Use Twitter to Keep Up on Developments in Web Services

Author : Hope Leman

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 25 Issue 1,  2011

88 Title : The adoption of ICT in project-based and traditional organizations: 
Evidence from Finnish and Swedish companies

Author : Maqsood Sandhu, Mian Ajmal 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Communication tools, E-communication, 

Finland, Organizational structures, Organizations, Project-based 
organization, Sweden, Traditional business organization

89 Title : Deciding the level of information systems outsourcing: Proposing a 
framework and validation with three Indian banks

Author : Umesh Gulla, M.P. Gupta
Keywords: Banking, Banks, Framework, Impact, India, Information systems, IS 

outsourcing framework, Outsourcing, Strategic alignment, Strategy

90 Title : Factors affecting ERP system implementation effectiveness



Author : Dimitrios Maditinos, Dimitrios Chatzoudes, Charalampos Tsairidis 
Keywords: Cost effectiveness, Enterprise resource planning, ERP system effective 

implementation, External support, Internal support, Linear structure 
equation modelling, Resource efficiency

91 Title : Retrieving relevant information: traditional file systems versus tagging
Author : Thomas W. Jackson, Stephen Smith 
Keywords: Classification schemes, Information management, Information overload, 

Information retrieval, Information storage, Semantics, Tagging

Journal of Hospital Librarianship
Volume 12 Issue 1,  2012

92 Title : Working Alone: Personal Safety and Security in Hospital Libraries
Author : Ada M. Ducas, Lesley K. Mackie & Melissa E. Raynard

93 Title : Invisible: The Online Presence of Medical Library Web Pages on Hospital 
Web Sites

Author : Christine Marton

94 Title : Sharing Our Experience: A Joint Practicum Case Study
Author : Rebecca Raszewski, Linda Ronan, Jonna Peterson & Jennifer Kooy

95 Title : Studying the Information-Seeking Behavior of Hospital Professionals: The 
Case of METAXA Cancer Hospital in Greece

Author : Petros A. Kostagiolas, Katerina Ziavrou, Giorgos Alexias & Dimitrios 
Niakas

96 Title : Building a Regional HIV/AIDS Database: Challenges Faced by West African 
Specialist Physicians and Health Librarians

Author : Helen Komolafe-Opadeji

Journal of Intellectual Capital
Volume 13 Issue 1,  2012

97 Title : Grand theories as barriers to using IC concepts
Author : John C. Dumay
Keywords: Causal relationships, Differentiation theories of practice, Disclosure, 

Grand theory, Intellectual capital, Market-to-book ratios

98 Title : Linking knowledge processes with firm performance: organizational 
culture

Author : Herbert A. Nold III
Keywords: Intellectual capital, Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, 

Matched sample comparison group, Organizational culture, 
Organizational learning, Tobin's q

99 Title : Intellectual capital disclosure commitment: myth or reality?
Author : Deborah Branswijck, Patricia Everaert 
Keywords: Content analysis, Disclosure commitment, Information disclosure, Initial 

public offering, Intellectual capital



100 Title : IC disclosures in IPO prospectuses: evidence from Malaysia
Author : Azwan Abdul Rashid, Muhd Kamil Ibrahim, Radiah Othman, Kok Fong See
Keywords: Content analysis, Initial public offering, Intellectual capital, Malaysia, 

Multiple regression analysis

101 Title : Consumer interaction as intellectual capital
Author : Fiona Sussan
Keywords: Consumer behaviour, Entertainment industry, Film, Intellectual capital

102 Title : Intellectual capital and corporate performance of MNCs in Serbia
Author : Biserka Komnenic, Dragana Pokrajcic 
Keywords: Busines performance, Corporate performance, Intellectual capital, 

Multinational companies, Serbia

103 Title : IC performance of Indian pharmaceutical and textile industry
Author : Karam Pal, Sushila Soriya 
Keywords: Financial performance, India, Intellectual capital, Market valuation, 

Pharmaceutical industry, Textile industry

104 Title : Intellectual capital and corporate performance in Iranian pharmaceutical 
industry

Author : Gholamhossein Mehralian, Ali Rajabzadeh, Mohammad Reza Sadeh, 
Hamid Reza Rasekh

Keywords: Business performance, Intangible assets, Intellectual capital, Iran, 
Pharmaceuticals industry

Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic Reserve
Volume 21 Issue 5,  2011

105 Title : The Ohio Library and Information Network: Resource Sharing at Its Best
Author : Anita Cook & Dennis J. Smith

106 Title : Interlibrary Loan Satisfaction Survey at the University of Evansville
Author : Meg Atwater-Singer

107 Title : The Way Forward: Improving Interlibrary Loan Service Delivery at a 
Caribbean Academic Library

Author : Floris M. Fraser, Arlene Dolabaille & Marsha Winter

108 Title : A Web 2.0 Catalog and Document Delivery: Hold this for me at Western 
Michigan University

Author : Birong Ho

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 52 Issue 1,  2012

109 Title : The Current Budget Environment and Its Impact on Libraries, Publishers 
and Vendors

Author : Tim Collins



110 Title : The Value of Partnerships: Building New Partnerships for Success
Author : Joan Giesecke

112 Title : Let's Get Cozy: Evolving Collaborations in the 21st Century
Author : Paula Kaufman

113 Title : Global Resources: How a Cooperative Collection Development Enterprise 
Keeps Pace with a Rapidly Changing World

Author : Bernard F. Reilly JR.

114 Title : Creating Sustainable Futures for Academic Libraries
Author : Lizabeth A. Wilson

115 Title : Surviving to Thriving: Advancing the Institutional Mission
Author : Brinley Franklin

116 Title : Short-term Costs for Long-term Benefits
Author : David Spadafora

117 Title : Are MLS Graduates Being Prepared for the Changing and Emerging Roles 
that Librarians Must Now Assume Within Research Libraries?

Author : James L. Mullins

118 Title : In Transition: The Special Nature of Leadership Change
Author : Barbara I. Dewey

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 11 Issue 3-4,  2011

119 Title : Contextual Metadata in Digital Aggregations: Application of Collection-
Level Subject Metadata and Its Role in User Interactions and Information 
Retrieval

Author : Oksana L. Zavalina

120 Title : Integrating Use History as a Context for Dynamically Updated Metadata
Author : G. Benoit

121 Title : Significant Properties as Contextual Metadata
Author : Ixchel M. Faniel & Elizabeth Yakel

122 Title : Describing Entities and Identities: The Development and Structure of 
Encoded Archival Context—Corporate Bodies, Persons, and Families

Author : Katherine M. Wisser

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 28 Issue 9,  2011

123 Title : Crimea 2011 International Conference: Libraries and Information 
Resources in the Modern World of Science, Culture, Education and 
Business



Author : Martin Kesselman
Keywords: Conferences, Eastern Europe, Libraries, Russia, Ukraine

124 Title : BookExpo America 2011
Author : Kay Cassell 
Keywords: Conferences, E-books, Electronic publishing

125 Title : What are universities doing here? Migrating traditional dissertations into 
ETDs in Iran

Author : Reza Ardalan, Omolbanin Feyzbaksh 
Keywords: Archives, Digital collections, Digital storage, E-theses, Iran, Theses, 

Universities

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 28 Issue 10,  2011

126 Title : Library 2.011 World-wide Virtual Conference, “The Future of Libraries in 
the Digital Age”, November 2-4, 2011

Author : Minglu Wang 
Keywords: Information literacy, Informational professionals, Learning, Library 2.0, 

Library space, Participatory library, Social media, Web 2.0

127 Title : Institutional repositories in India: a preliminary study
Author : Sarika Sawant 
Keywords: Benefits of institutional repositories, Continuing development, 

Exploratory activities, India, Institutional repositories

128 Title : Awareness and use of online information resources by medical students 
at Delta State University in Nigeria

Author : Emmanuel E. Baro, Benake-ebide C. Endouware, Janet O. Ubogu 
Keywords: Information services, Library services, Medical databases, Medical 

information systems, Nigeria, User studies

129 Title : Current cite-ings from the popular and trade computing press
Author : Lois Trapasso

Library Management
Volume 33 Issue 1-2,  2012

130 Title : Beyond usage: measuring library outcomes and value
Author : Carol Tenopir
Keywords: Academic libraries, Critical incident technique, Measuring library value, 

Outcomes measurement, Return on investment, Value of academic 
libraries

131 Title : Developing a writing group for librarians: the benefits of successful 
collaboration

Author : Kathy Campbell, Mark Ellis, Leslie Adebonojo 



Keywords: Collaboration, Librarians, Professional librarian development, 
Publications, Research, Tenure, Writing

132 Title : Conducting meetings in the change process: Approaches of academic 
library directors in the United States

Author : Zhixian Yi
Keywords: Academic libraries, Academic library directors, Approaches, Conducting 

meetings, United States of America

133 Title : The Library School: empowering the sustainable innovation capacity of 
new librarians

Author : M.E. Bitter-Rijpkema, S. Verjans, R. Bruijnzeels
Keywords: Innovation, Innovation communities, Library professionals, Library 

School, Networked learning, Professional knowledge, Public librarians, 
Public libraries, Sustainable innovation, The Netherlands, Workplace 
learning

134 Title : New cost accounting models in measuring of library employees' 
performance

Author : Kate-Riin Kont 
Keywords: Activity-based costing, Cost accounting, Costing, Employees' 

performance measurement, Libraries, Time-driven activity-based costing

135 Title : The concept of user satisfaction in archival institutions
Author : Burcak Senturk
Keywords: Achives users, Archival institution, Archives, Customer satisfaction, 

Organizations, Satisfaction norms of archives users, User satisfaction

136 Title : Thinking beyond quality: meeting the challenges of reliability analysis in 
library management

Author : P.A. Kostagiolas
Keywords: Cumulative hazard estimator, Kaplan-Meier estimator, Library 

management, Reliability analysis, Reliability management, Weibull 
analysis

137 Title : The relationship between academic library usage and educational 
performance in Kuwait

Author : Awadh Alharbi, Michael Middleton
Keywords: Academic libraries, Academic performance, Academics, Evaluation 

models, Information technology, Kuwait, Library collections, University 
administrators, University students

138 Title : A joint university library: vision and reality
Author : Christina Flemming 
Keywords: Finland, Joint libraries, Library management, Mergers, Quality 

management, University libraries, Visions

139 Title : Polish-Norwegian cooperation on strategies for regional libraries



Author : Arne Gundersen, Magadalena Kubecka
Keywords: International cooperation, Library policy, Norway, Poland, Regional 

libraries, Strategy development

140 Title : Merging publishers' and libraries' institutional interests through business 
modelling

Author : Oliver Braet 
Keywords: Business modelling, Digital libraries, Digital publishing, E-books, 

Modelling, Public-private cooperation

Library Review
Volume 61 Issue 1,  2012

141 Title : Assessing an e-reader lending program: from pilot to mainstream service
Author : Susan Goodwin, Suzanne Shurtz, Adriana Gonzalez, Dennis Clark 
Keywords: Academic libraries, E-books, E-readers, Kindles, Library users, United 

States of America, User satisfaction, User studies

142 Title : An investigation of the web citations in Iran's chemistry articles in SCI
Author : Amirhosein Mardani 
Keywords: Chemistry, Databases, Internet, Internet resources half-life, Iran, 

Journals, Literature, Portals, Science Citation Index, URLs, Web citations

143 Title : Bridging the information gap with the patrons in university libraries in 
Africa: The case for investments in web 2.0 systems

Author : Elisha Ondieki Makori 
Keywords: Africa, Communication technologies, Information gap, Social networks, 

University libraries, Web 2.0

144 Title : Motivation to learn and learning strategies: IT courses in a library and 
information science department

Author : Aspasia Togia, Stella Korobili, Afrodite Malliari
Keywords: Greece, Information science, Information technology, Learning methods, 

Learning strategies, Library and information science students, Library 
studies, Motivation to learn, Students, Universities

Medical Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 31 Issue 1,  2012

145 Title : A Study in Usability: Redesigning a Health Sciences Library's Mobile Site
Author : Jovy-Anne Rosario, Marie T. Ascher & Diana J. Cunningham

146 Title : Rethinking Mobile Delivery: Using Quick Response Codes to Access 
Information at the Point of Need

Author : Nancy T. Lombardo, Anne Morrow & Jeanne Le Ber

147 Title : Rethinking Library Service to Distance Education Students: Analyzing the 
Embedded Librarian Model

Author : Elaine Sullo, Tom Harrod, Gisela Butera & Alexandra Gomes



148 Title : Library and Informatics Skills Competencies Statements from Major 
Health Professional Associations

Author : Jonathan D. Eldredge, Sarah K. Morley, Ingrid C. Hendrix, Richard D. Carr 
& Jason Bengtson

149 Title : Comparison of Select Reference Management Tools
Author : Yingting Zhang

150 Title : Librarian Participation in Expanding the Pool of Potential Medical 
Students

Author : Rose Guerrieri

151 Title : Chemical Hazards Emergency Medical Management (CHEMM)
Author : Emily Vardell

152 Title : Cloud Computing Basics for Librarians
Author : Matthew B. Hoy

153 Title : Library Services for Persons with Disabilities: Twentieth Anniversary 
Update

Author : Christine A. Willis

154 Title : Librarian Integration in a Four-Year Medical School Curriculum: A 
Timeline

Author : Mark MacEachern, Whitney Townsend, Kristen Young & Gurpreet Rana

Music Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 14 Issue 4,  2012

155 Title : Gifts 101: A Systematic Approach for Gifts of Music
Author : Kristin Heath & Terra Merkey

156 Title : Euphonium Recitals and Library Instruction: Recitals as an Alternative 
Library Instruction Method

Author : Scott Stone

157 Title : “Lexicon of Love”: Genre Description of Popular Music Is Not as Simple as 
ABC

Author : Deborah E. Kulczak & Lora Lennertz Jetton

158 Title : Music Library Resources on the Front Line: A Three-Year Case Study of 
Integration and Adaptation

Author : Timothy Neufeldt

159 Title : Popular Music Library and Sound Recordings Archives at Bowling Green 
State University: An Interview with Sound Recordings Archivist William 
Schurk

Author : Laura L. Moody



New Library World
Volume 112 Issue 11/12,  2011

160 Title : Students' conceptions and experiences of Web 2.0 tools
Author : Sirje Virkus, Alice A. Bamigbola 
Keywords: Communication tools, Digital libraries, Educational tools, Higher 

education, Individual perception, Librarians, Phenomenography, 
Professional tools, Students, Web 2.0

161 Title : The use and awareness of Web 2.0 tools by Greek LIS students
Author : Emmanouel Garoufallou, Vassiliki Charitopoulou 
Keywords: Greece, Library and information science, Library education, Social 

networks, Students, User studies, Web 2.0

162 Title : ICT skills and employability needs at the LIS programme Kuwait: a 
literature review

Author : Hanadi Buarki, Mark Hepworth, Ian Murray 
Keywords: Curricula, Information and communication technology skills, Job market, 

Kuwait, Libraries, Library and information science employers, Skills, 
Students, Teaching staff

163 Title : Small scale study on linguistic diversity and public libraries in Croatia
Author : Sanjica Faletar Tanackovic, Darko Lacovic, Snjezana Stanarevic 
Keywords: Croatia, Ethnic groups, Information needs, Linguistic diversity, Linguistics, 

Multiculturalism, Public libraries, Serbian national minority

164 Title : Synergistic or antagonistic?: The relationship between 
library/information science and primary/secondary education

Author : Andrew K. Shenton
Keywords: Education, Information literacy, Library/information science, School 

libraries, Schools, United Kingdom

165 Title : Information literacy programmes in Nigeria: a survey of 36 university 
libraries

Author : Emmanuel E. Baro, Timi Zuokemefa
Keywords: Academic libraries, Information literacy, Nigeria, Skills training, University 

libraries

166 Title : Libraries matter – “education and community”
Author : Bruce E. Massis
Keywords: Economic depression, Funding, Joint-use, Justification, Legislators, 

Libraries, Service delivery, Users

OCLC Systems & Services
Volume 28 Issue 1,  2012

167 Title : Terms of endearment: engaging students in the digital age
Author : Norm Medeiros
Keywords: Instruction, Librarians, Reference, Research, Student perceptions, 



Teaching

168 Title : Digital viability
Author : Robert Fox 
Keywords: Balanced scorecard, Digital content, Information literacy, Self assessment

169 Title : Digital learning object repositories
Author : H. Frank Cervone 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Digital repository, Institutional repositories, Learning 

object repository, Online teaching and learning

170 Title : Improving access to digital music through content-based analysis
Author : Juan Pablo Bello, Kent Underwood 
Keywords: Audio recordings, Information retrieval, Multimedia, Music

171 Title : Matching music: clustering versus distinguishing records in a large 
database

Author : Gail Thornburg, W. Michael Oskins 
Keywords: Cataloguing, Clustering, Computer software, Matching, Music

172 Title : Digital preservation and access strategies for musical heritage: the Swiss 
RISM experience

Author : Laurent Pugin, Andrew Hankinson, Ichiro Fujinaga 
Keywords: Cataloguing, Cataloguing workflow, Digital storage, Music, Music 

bibliography, Musical heritage, Musical incipits, Switzerland, Web-based 
cataloguing

173 Title : A machine for browsing: beyond the “single search box”
Author : Toby Burrows 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Linked open data, Open systems, Single search

Online Information Review
Volume 35 Issue 6,  2011

174 Title : A method to assess search engine results
Author : Judit Bar-Ilan, Mark Levene 
Keywords: Country-specific results, Information retrieval, Information searches, 

Search engines, User assessment, User interfaces

175 Title : Comparative evaluation of web search engines in health information 
retrieval

Author : Carla Teixeira Lopes, Cristina Ribeiro 
Keywords: Evaluation, Graded-relevance, Health information retrieval, Information 

retrieval, Medical informatics, User studies, Web search engines

176 Title : Topic-sensitive search engine evaluation
Author : Na Dai, Brian D. Davison
Keywords: Function evaluation, Functional analysis, Information retrieval, Query 

classification, Query stream, Ranking evaluation, Search engines, Topic 
distribution



177 Title : Discovering geographic web services in search engines
Author : Francisco J. Lopez-Pellicer, Aneta J. Florczyk, Rubén Béjar, Pedro R. Muro-

Medrano, F. Javier Zarazaga-Soria
Keywords: Discovery, Geographic information, Geographic information systems, 

Information retrieval, Open geospatial consortium, Search engines, Web 
services

178 Title : Comparing Google to a digital reference service for answering factual and 
topical requests by keyword and question queries

Author : Pertti Vakkari 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Digital reference service, Effectiveness, Evaluation, 

Information services, Information transfer, Librarians, Search engines

179 Title : Using a Delphi method and the analytic hierarchy process to evaluate 
Chinese search engines: A case study on Chinese search engines

Author : Qinghua Zhu, Jia Tina Du, Fei Meng, Kewen Wu, Xiaoling Sun 
Keywords: Analytical hierarchy process, Chinese people, Delphi method, 

Information searches, Search engines, User interfaces

180 Title : Automatic performance evaluation of web search engines using 
judgments of metasearch engines

Author : Hamid Sadeghi 
Keywords: Automation, Function evaluation, Information retrieval, Information 

searches, Metasearch engines, Performance evaluation, Search engines

181 Title : The pros and cons of Microsoft Academic Search from a bibliometric 
perspective

Author : Péter Jacsó 
Keywords: Bibliographic systems, Open access, Search engines, Usage statistics

portal: Libraries and the Academy
Volume 12 Issue 1,  2011

182 Title : "Research Papers Have Always Seemed Very Daunting": Information 
Literacy Narratives and the Student Research Experience

Author : Robert Detmering, Anna Marie Johnson

183 Title : Moving Beyond Assumptions: The Use of Virtual Reference Data in an 
Academic Library

Author : David S. Nolen, Amanda Clay Powers, Li Zhang, Yue Xu, Rachel E. 
Cannady, Judy Li 

184 Title : Evaluating Open Source Software for Use in Library Initiatives: A Case 
Study Involving Electronic Publishing

Author : Ruth Gallegos Samuels, Henry Griffy

185 Title : Guiding Design: Exposing Librarian and Student Mental Models of 
Research Guides

Author : Caroline Sinkinson, Stephanie Alexander, Alison Hicks, Meredith Kahn



186 Title : A Review of Open Access Self-Archiving Mandate Policies
Author : Jingfeng Xia, Sarah B. Gilchrist, Nathaniel X.P. Smith, Justin A. Kingery, 

Jennifer R. Radecki, Marcia L. Wilhelm, Keith C. Harrison, Michael L. 
Ashby, Alyson J. Mahn

187 Title : Everyday Information: The Evolution of Information Seeking in America 
(review) 

Author : Eric Charles Novotny

188 Title : Now You See It: How the Brain Science of Attention Will Transform the 
Way We Live, Work, and Learn (review)

Author : Andrew Battista

189 Title : Reflective Teaching, Effective Learning:Instructional Literacy for Library 
Educators (review) 

Author : Kristina M. DeVoe

Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 46 Issue 1,  2012

190 Title : Meta-synthetic support frameworks for reuse of government 
information resources on city travel and traffic: The case of Beijing

Author : Xiaomi An, Shaotong Xu, Yong Mu, Wei Wang, Xian Yang Bai, Andy 
Dawson, Hongqi Han 

Keywords: Beijing, China, City travel and traffic, Government information resources, 
Meta-synthetic theories, Reuse, Support framework, Support system, 
Traffic

191 Title : Tweeting the friendly skies: Investigating information exchange among 
Twitter users about airlines

Author : Nirupama Dharmavaram Sreenivasan, Chei Sian Lee, Dion Hoe-Lian Goh 
Keywords: Information exchange, Microblogs, Social media, Twitter, User-generated 

content

192 Title : From LAMP to Koha: case study of the Pakistan legislative assembly 
libraries

Author : Farasat Shafi-Ullah, Saima Qutab
Keywords: Data migration, KOHA, LAMP, Library management, MARC21, Pakistan, 

Parliamentary library

193 Title : Impact of internet search engines on OPAC users: a study of Punjabi 
University, Patiala (India)

Author : Shiv Kumar 
Keywords: India, OPAC, Punjab, Search engines, University library, User studies

194 Title : Evaluating and recommending Greek newspapers' websites using 
clustering

Author : Dimitris Kanellopoulos, Sotiris Kotsiantis 
Keywords: Evaluation, Greece, Newspapers, User studies, Worldwide web



195 Title : Indian institutional repositories: a study of user's perspective
Author : Sarika Sawant 
Keywords: India, Institutional repositories, Users of IR

196 Title : An online information system to support blended training of rural SMEs 
on e-government

Author : Argiris Tzikopoulos, Nikos Manouselis, Kostas Kastrantas, Constantina 
Costopoulou

Keywords: E-government, E-learning, Learning repository, Small to medium-sized 
enterprises, Software engineering

Public Library Quarterly 
Volume 30 Issue 4,  2012

197 Title : An Analysis of Children's Web Pages in Public Library Web Sites in Japan
Author : Midori Kanazawa, Yukiko Maruyama & Akihiro Motoki

198 Title : The Origins of the Freedom to Read Foundation: Public Librarians' 
Campaign to Establish a Legal Defense against Library Censorship

Author : Noriko Asato

199 Title : Strategies That Public Libraries Use to Build Communities
Author : Rachel Scott

Records Management Journal
Volume 21 Issue 3,  2011

200 Title : Preserving records in the cloud
Author : Jan Askhoj, Shigeo Sugimoto, Mitsuharu Nagamori 
Keywords: Archiving, Computer applications, Digital storage, Document 

management, Electronic records management, Information systems, 
Systems design

201 Title : Motivations for records management in mobile work
Author : Sari Mäkinen, Pekka Henttonen 
Keywords: Design of work, ISO 15489, Mobile technology, Private sector 

organizations, Public sector organizations, Records management, 
Standards

202 Title : A new approach to records management with the Information 
Workplace Platform

Author : Alexis Castillo-Soto, Gill Baker 
Keywords: Change management, Document management, Educational 

administration, Electronic records management, Government 
departments, Information management, Knowledge management

203 Title : US and global efforts to expand the use of electronic health records
Author : Kurt Stanberry 
Keywords: Change management, Electronic data interchange, Electronic records 

management, Health authorities, Information management, Medical 
information systems, United States of America



204 Title : Accountability, open government and record keeping: time to think 
again?

Author : Alistair Tough 
Keywords: Ethics, Freedom of information, Governance, Government, Information 

systems, Politics, Records management, United Kingdom

The Reference Librarian
Volume 53 Issue 1,  2012

205 Title : Incorporating Decision-Making Concepts into LIS Education
Author : Samantha Schmehl Hines

206 Title : Moving a General Reference Course Online: Issues and Considerations
Author : Sarah Robbins

207 Title : The Value of Service Learning Projects in Preparing LIS Students for Public 
Services Careers in Public Libraries

Author : Bonnie Brzozowski, Nicholas Homenda & Loriene Roy

208 Title : Creating a Formal Program to Train LIS Students for Reference Services
Author : Beth Thomsett-Scott

209 Title : Reference, Readers' Advisory, and Relevance
Author : Barry Trott

210 Title : Māori Information Sources and Services: Delivering a Reference Course 
That Meets the Needs of Māori Clients

Author : Spencer C. Lilley

211 Title : Archival Reference and Access: Syllabi and a Snapshot of the Archival 
Canon

Author : Ciaran B. Trace & Carlos J. Ovalle

212 Title : The Nuts and Bolts of Educating Pre-Service School Librarians for Quality 
Reference Work

Author : Bill Lukenbill

213 Title : Reference Knowledge and Skills for the School Library Media Specialist: 
An Emphasis on Advocacy

Author : Mary Anne Hansen

Reference Services Review
Volume 39 Issue 4,  2011

214 Title : Reference transaction assessment: Survey of a multiple perspectives 
approach, 2001 to 2010

Author : Jean E. McLaughlin
Keywords: Academic libraries, Assessment, Evaluation, Reference services, 

Reference transactions, Serials



215 Title : Library instruction and information literacy 2010
Author : Anna Marie Johnson, Claudene Sproles, Robert Detmering 
Keywords: Information literacy, Libraries, Library studies, Literature, Serials

216 Title : Getting a clue: creating student detectives and dragon slayers in your 
library

Author : Anna-Lise Smith, Lesli Baker 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Gaming, Information literacy, Learning, Management 

games, Orientation, Students, United States of America

217 Title : Information seeking behaviour of library users at Metropolitan College of 
New York

Author : Judith Mavodza 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Collaboration, Database usage statistics, Information 

retrieval, Information seeking behaviour, Library users, United States of 
America, User studies

218 Title : Location-based recommendation services in library book stacks
Author : Jim Hahn 
Keywords: Information exchange, Information research, Libraries, Library buildings, 

Mobile communication systems, Undergraduates

219 Title : Connectivism: Learning theory and pedagogical practice for networked 
information landscapes

Author : Michelle Kathleen Dunaway
Keywords: Connectivism, Information literacy, Knowledge transfer, Learning, 

Learning networks, Learning theories, Web 2.0

220 Title : Librarian perceptions and information literacy instruction models
Author : Erin L. Davis, Kacy Lundstrom, Pamela N. Martin 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Course-integrated instruction, Credit bearing 

information literacy, For-credit instruction, Information literacy, 
Librarians, Teaching librarians, United States of America

221 Title : An information literacy integration model and its application in higher 
education

Author : Li Wang 
Keywords: Australia, Higher education, Information literacy, Information literacy 

curriculum, Information literacy integration model, Modelling, New 
Zealand, Sociocultural approach, Students

Science & Technology Libraries
Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011

222 Title : Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: “What Lives Where, and Why”: 
Alfred Russel Wallace, and the Field of Biogeography

Author : Charles H. Smith

223 Title : Are Science, Engineering, and Medical Libraries Moving away from the 
Reference Desk? Results of a Survey of New Jersey Libraries



Author : Patricia H. Dawson

224 Title : The Evolution–Intelligent Design Debate: A Meaningful Context for 
Teaching the Nature of Science in Information Literacy. Part 1: Historical 
Background and Philosophical Considerations

Author : Claudia Lascar & Loren D. Mendelsohn

225 Title : The Evolution–Intelligent Design Debate: A Meaningful Context for 
Teaching the Nature of Science in Information Literacy. Part 2: Social 
Boundaries and Cognitive Models

Author : Claudia Lascar & Loren D. Mendelsohn

226 Title : Assessing the Academic Library's Role in Campus-Wide Research Data 
Management: A First Step at the University of Houston

Author : Christie Peters & Anita Riley Dryden

227 Title : What Do I Do in an Emergency? The Role of Public Libraries in Providing 
Information During Times of Crisis

Author : Lisl Zach

Scientometrics
Volume 90 Issue 1,  2012

228 Title : Government organizations’ innovative use of the Internet: The case of 
the Twitter activity of South Korea’s Ministry for Food, Agriculture, 
Forestry and Fisheries

Author : Seong Eun Cho and Han Woo Park

229 Title : Core-periphery, new clusters, or rising stars?: international scientific 
collaboration among ‘advanced’ countries in the era of globalization

Author : Sujin Choi

230 Title : Using social media data to explore communication processes within 
South Korean online innovation communities

Author : Sujin Choi, Ji-young Park and Han Woo Park

231 Title : Mapping the dynamics of knowledge base of innovations of R&D in 
Bangladesh: triple helix perspective

Author : Md. Dulal Hossain, Junghoon Moon, Hyoung Goo Kang, Sung Chul Lee 
and Young Chan Choe

232 Title : A comparison of the Daegu and Edinburgh musical industries: a triple 
helix approach

Author : Gohar Feroz Khan, Seong Eun Cho and Han Woo Park



233 Title : Triple helix in the agricultural sector of Northeast Asian countries: a 
comparative study between Korea and China

Author : Haneul Kim, Minghao Huang, Furong Jin, David Bodoff and Junghoon 
Moon

234 Title : Measuring Twitter-based political participation and deliberation in the 
South Korean context by using social network and Triple Helix indicators

Author : Minjeong Kim and Han Woo Park

235 Title : A public research institute that created and led a large industrial group in 
Japan

Author : Masayuki Kondo

236 Title : Has globalization strengthened South Korea’s national research system? 
National and international dynamics of the Triple Helix of scientific co-
authorship relationships in South Korea

Author : Ki-Seok Kwon, Han Woo Park, Minho So and Loet Leydesdorff

237 Title : Synergy or separation mode: the relationship between the academic 
research and the knowledge-transfer activities of Korean academics

Author : Ki-Seok Kwon and Ben R. Martin

238 Title : Strengthening competency linkage to innovation at Korean universities
Author : Yong-Gil Lee

239 Title : The inventive activities and collaboration pattern of university–industry–
government in China based on patent analysis

Author : Xiao-Ping Lei, Zhi-Yun Zhao, Xu Zhang, Dar-Zen Chen and Mu-Hsuan 
Huang

240 Title : The role of Chinese universities in enterprise–university research 
collaboration

Author : Liming Liang, Lixin Chen, Yishan Wu and Junpeng Yuan

241 Title : Regional development in South Korea: accounting for research area in 
centrality and networks

Author : Matthew A. Shapiro and Han Woo Park

242 Title : Receiving information at Korean and Taiwanese universities, industry, 
and GRIs

Author : Matthew A. Shapiro

243 Title : Knowledge-based innovation and collaboration: a triple-helix approach in 
Saudi Arabia

Author : Jung Cheol Shin, Soo Jeung Lee and Yangson Kim

Scientometrics
Volume 90 Issue 2,  2012

244 Title : The perceived impact of publications on Neglected Tropical Zoonoses as 
measured by their impact factor



Author : Dieter Vanderelst, Sara Speybroeck and Niko Speybroeck

245 Title : The relationship between co-authorship, currency of references and 
author self-citations

Author : Wen-Yau Cathy Lin and Mu-Hsuan Huang

246 Title : References, authors, journals and scientific disciplines underlying the 
sustainable development literature: a citation analysis

Author : Nuno Quental and Júlia M. Lourenço

247 Title : Bibliometrics as a tool for measuring gender-specific research 
performance: an example from South African invasion ecology

Author : Heidi Prozesky and Nelius Boshoff

248 Title : Comparison of Brazilian researchers in clinical medicine: are criteria for 
ranking well-adjusted?

Author : Eduardo A. Oliveira, Enrico A. Colosimo, Daniella R. Martelli, Isabel G. 
Quirino and Maria Christina L. Oliveira

249 Title : Detecting signals of new technological opportunities using semantic 
patent analysis and outlier detection

Author : Janghyeok Yoon and Kwangsoo Kim

250 Title : On the shoulders of students? The contribution of PhD students to the 
advancement of knowledge

Author : Vincent Larivière

251 Title : Lotka phenomenon in the words’ syntactic distribution complexity
Author : Dongbo Wang, Danhao Zhu and Xinning Su

252 Title : Overlaying communities and topics: an analysis on publication networks
Author : Erjia Yan, Ying Ding and Elin K. Jacob

253 Title : Identifying patent infringement using SAO based semantic technological 
similarities

Author : Hyunseok Park, Janghyeok Yoon and Kwangsoo Kim

254 Title : Performance evaluation of research universities in Mainland China, Hong 
Kong and Taiwan: based on a two-dimensional approach

Author : Feng Li, Yong Yi, Xiaolong Guo and Wei Qi

255 Title : Assessing the authority of free online scholarly information
Author : Chuanfu Chen, Yuan Yu, Qiong Tang, Kuei Chiu and Yan Rao

256 Title : Modeling the dynamic relation between science and technology in 
nanotechnology

Author : Qingjun Zhao and Jiancheng Guan

257 Title : The private and social value of patents in discrete and cumulative 
innovation

Author : Justus Baron and Henry Delcamp



258 Title : Peer review and over-competitive research funding fostering mainstream 
opinion to monopoly. Part II

Author : Xuan Zhen Liu and Hui Fang

259 Title : Relationship between high-quality journals and conferences in computer 
vision

Author : Michael Eckmann, Anderson Rocha and Jacques Wainer

260 Title : Collaboration structures in Slovenian scientific communities
Author : Luka Kronegger, Franc Mali, Anuška Ferligoj and Patrick Doreian

261 Title : The Journal’s Integrated Impact Index: a new indicator for journal 
evaluation

Author : Tingcan Ma, Gui-Fang Wang, Ke Dong and Mukun Cao

262 Title : Integration of three visualization methods based on co-word analysis
Author : Ying Yang, Mingzhi Wu and Lei Cui

263 Title : Experimental comparison of first and second-order similarities in a 
scientometric context

Author : Cristian Colliander and Per Ahlgren

264 Title : Trend and efficiency analysis of co-authorship network
Author : Shahadat Uddin, Liaquat Hossain, Alireza Abbasi and Kim Rasmussen

265 Title : Adjusted sum of institutional scores as an indicator of the presence of 
university systems in the ARWU ranking

Author : Domingo Docampo

Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 29 Issue 1,  2011

266 Title : Unlocking Historical Audio Collections: Collaborative Cataloging and 
Batch Searching of 78 rpm Recordings

Author : Nancy Lorimer

267 Title : Strategic Project Evaluation
Author : Tom Bielavitz

268 Title : A Survey of Batch Cataloging Practices and Problems
Author : Philip Young

269 Title : The Homegrown Mobile Catalog: A Quick, Inexpensive Approach to 
Expanding Access

Author : Ken Irwin

Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The
Volume 24 Issue 4,  2011

270 Title : The recession, budgets, expectations and realities



Author : Charles I. Guarria 
Keywords: Budgets, Cost reduction, Economic cycles, Economy, Librarians, Libraries, 

Recession, United States of America

271 Title : Pleasing all at the expense of many
Author : Anthony McMullen 
Keywords: Decision making, Libraries, Library budgets, Library services, Resource 

allocation, Service reductions, United States of America

272 Title : Great profits from great teams
Author : Terry Cottrell 
Keywords: Communication, Conflict, External environment, Groups, Libraries, 

Management, Teams

273 Title : The singularity and the library
Author : Kirstin Steele 
Keywords: Forward planning, Future, Intelligence amplifiers, Libraries, Singularity

274 Title : Collection liquidation
Author : James R. Lund 
Keywords: Business planning, Collections, Collections management, E-books, 

Libraries, Paper

275 Title : The policy/procedure manualpart I: making and abiding by good policies
Author : Gary Fitsimmons 
Keywords: Leadership, Librarians, Libraries, Policy, Policy manual, Values

276 Title : Libraries' response to the crisis: measures to mitigate its impact
Author : Nuria Lloret Romero 
Keywords: Cost reduction, Crisis, Economic cycles, Financial measures, Libraries, 

Recession, Resource allocation

Electronic Library, The
Volume 29 Issue 6,  2011

277 Title : Customer service for academic library users on the web
Author : Kiran Kaur, Diljit Singh 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Customer service management, Web-based library 

services

278 Title : Application of usage statistics for assessing the use of e-journals in 
University of Hyderabad: A case study

Author : V.J. Suseela 
Keywords: Counter statistics, Electronic journals, University libraries, Usage log data, 

Usage statistics

279 Title : Scholarly communication and possible changes in the context of social 
media: A Finnish case study

Author : Feng Gu, Gunilla Widén-Wulff 
Keywords: Information behavior, Research work, Scholarly communication, 

Scholarly writing, Social media, Web 2.0



280 Title : E-book acquisition features: attitude of Iranian information professionals
Author : Amir Ghaebi, Sepideh Fahimifar
Keywords: Academic Libraries, Acquisition, Electronic books, Information 

professionals, Iran, Librarians

281 Title : Nearest access: rapid location for interlibrary loan resources using 
OpenURL

Author : Chuanfu Chen, Zhiqiang Wu, Dan Wu, Congjing Ran
Keywords: Interlibrary loan resources, Libraries, Nearest access, OPACs, OpenURL, 

Rapid location, Technology led strategy

282 Title : Usage and acceptability of e-resources in National Dairy Research 
Institute (NDRI) and National Bureau of Animal Genetic Resources 
(NBAGR), India

Author : Chetan Sharma, Lakhpat Singh, Ritu Sharma 
Keywords: Agriculture, Databases, Electronic resources, Internet, Research scholars, 

Teachers

283 Title : Applying Earl's KM model in IK management: with reference to Kenya 
and South Africa

Author : Dorothy Njiraine, CJB Le Roux
Keywords: Earl's Model, Indigenous knowledge, Kenya, Knowledge management, 

Mapping and auditing IK, Solutions, South Africa

284 Title : Survey on the utilization of NSTL electronic resources in colleges and 
universities in Wuhan, China

Author : Liyi Zhang, Pinghao Ye, Qihua Liu, Lijun Rao 
Keywords: China, Discipline, Educational level, Electronic resources, Universities, 

Users' Information behavior

285 Title : A study of web-based services offered by Asian national libraries
Author : Hajar Zarei, Zahra Abazari 
Keywords: Asia, Library online services, Library services, Library web sites, National 

libraries, Web-based services

The Information Society An International Journal
Volume 28 Issue 1,  2012

286 Title : Does the “Do-It-Yourself Approach” Reduce Digital Inequality? Evidence 
of Self-Learning of Digital Skills

Author : Uwe Matzat & Bert Sadowski

287 Title : Establishing the Internet in Costa Rica: Co-optation and the Closure of 
Technological Controversies

Author : Ignacio Siles

288 Title : Rethinking Digital Cultures and Divides: The Case for Reflective Media
Author : Ramesh Srinivasan



289 Title : The State and Democracy After New Public Management: Exploring 
Alternative Models of E-Governance

Author : Diego D. Navarra & Tony Cornford

VINE
Volume 41 Issue 4,  2011

290 Title : Sociomaterial practice and the constitutive entanglement of social and 
material resources: The case of construction work

Author : Alexander Styhre 
Keywords: Construction industry, Labour, Materiality, Project management, 

Sociomaterial practice, Work

291 Title : Requirements for an information system to support transactive memory
Author : Paul Jackson
Keywords: Information retrieval, Information systems, Knowledge management, 

Knowledge sharing, Transactive memory

292 Title : Getting ready for kaizen: organizational and knowledge management 
enablers

Author : Rémy Magnier-Watanabe 
Keywords: Continuous improvement, Innovation, Kaizen, Knowledge management, 

Organization

293 Title : Intellectual capital and strategy development: an interventionist 
approach

Author : John Dumay 
Keywords: Corporate strategy, Educational institutions, Intellectual capital, 

Interventionist research, Narratives, Research skills, Strategy

294 Title : The power of stories in the construction industry: lessons from other 
domains

Author : Jodith K.L. Leung, Patrick S.W. Fong 
Keywords: Construction industry, Knowledge management, Narratives, 

Organizational culture, Project-based, Story, Storytelling

295 Title : Knowledge domain and innovation behaviour: A framework to 
conceptualize KMSs in small and medium enterprises

Author : Silvia Massa, Stefania Testa 
Keywords: Innovation behaviour, Italy, Knowledge domain, Knowledge management 

systems, Knowledge processes, Knowledge transfer, Small to medium-
sized enterprises



KEYWORD INDEX
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

Academic libraries
39, 40, 130, 132, 137, 141, 
165, 214, 216, 217, 220, 
277, 280

Academic library directors 132

Academic performance 137

Academics 137

Achives users 135

Acquisition 280

Activity-based costing 134

Africa 143

Agency theory 66

Agriculture 282
Analytical hierarchy 
process 179

Approaches 132

Archival institution 135

Archives 125, 135

Archiving 200

Asia 285

Assessment 214
Asynchronous e-learning 
courses 22

Auctions 66

Audio recordings 170

Australia 221

Automation 180

Business modelling 168

Banking 89

Banks 89

Beijing 190
Benefits of institutional 
repositories 127

Bibliographic systems 181

Bibliographies 38

Book selection 36

Book vendors 36

Boundary objects 78

British Malaya 80

Budgets 270

Busines performance 102

Business modelling 140

Business performance 104

Business planning 274

Butoh 38

Cataloguing 171, 172

Cataloguing workflow 172

Causal relationships 97

Change management 21, 202, 203

Chemistry 141

China 190, 284

Chinese people 179

Citation impact 4

City travel and traffic 190

Classification 3

Classification schemes 91

Clustering 171

Cognition 23

Coherence 75

Collaboration 131, 217

Collection development 36, 37, 39, 40

Collections 274

Collections management 36, 37, 39, 40, 274

Colonial libraries 80

Communication 272
Communication 
technologies 6, 40

Communication tools 88, 160

Competences 20

Computer applications 200

Computer based learning 23

Computer software 171

Conceptual change 23

Conceptual modeling 78

Conducting meetings 132

Conferences 123, 124

Conflict 272

Connectivism 219

Construction industry 290, 294

Constructivism 20

Consumer behaviour 101
Consumer health 
information 5

Content analysis 99, 100
Content distribution 
networks 63

Context 1

Continuing development 127

Continuous improvement 292

Corporate performance 102



Corporate strategy 293

Cost accounting 134

Cost effectiveness 90

Cost per use 37

Cost reduction 270, 276

Costing 134

Counter statistics 278

Country-specific results 174
Course-integrated 
instruction 220

Credit bearing information 
literacy 220

Crisis 276

Critical incident technique 130

Croatia 163

CSCW 78

Cultural adaptation 77

Cultural centers 79

Culture (Sociology) 77, 79
Cumulative hazard 
estimator 136

Curricula 162

Customer satisfaction 135
Customer service 
management 277

Dance 38

Data migration 192

Database usage statistics 217

Databases 142, 282

Decision making 271

Delphi method 179

Design of work 201

Dictionary 74
Differentiation theories of 
practice 97

Digital collections 40, 125

Digital content 168

Digital images 2

Digital libraries 1, 140, 160, 169, 178

Digital publishing 140

Digital reference service 178

Digital repository 169

Digital storage 125, 172, 200

Discipline 284

Disclosure commitment 99

Discovery 177

Diversity 75

Diversity management 75

Document 76, 79

Document handling 76

Document management 78, 79, 200, 202

Document theory 78, 79

Documentation 79

Dublin Core 3
Dynamic online 
environments 3

Dynamic simulation 23

Earl's Model 283

Eastern Europe 123

E-books 124, 140, 141, 274

E-communication 88

Economic cycles 270, 276

Economic depression 166

Economy 270

Education 164

Educational administration 202

Educational institutions 293

Educational level 284

Educational tools 160

Effectiveness 178

E-government 196

E-learning 20, 22, 196

Electronic books 37, 280

Electronic data interchange 203

Electronic journals 278

Electronic publishing 124
Electronic records 
management 200, 202, 203

Electronic resources 282, 284
Employees' performance 
measurement 134

Employment 24
Enterprise resource 
planning 90

Entertainment industry 101

E-portfolio 24

E-readers 141
ERP system effective 
implementation 90

E-theses 125

Ethics 204

Ethnic groups 163

Evaluation 175, 178, 194, 214

Evaluation models 137

Exploratory activities 127

External environment 272



External support 90

Factor analysis 63

Film 101

Financial measures 276

Financial performance 103

Financing 4

Finland 88, 138

For-credit instruction 202

Forward planning 273

Framework 89, 190

Freedom of information 204

Function evaluation 22, 176, 180

Functional analysis 176

Funding 166

Future 273

Gaming 216

Gender 66

Gender differences 66

Gene name normalization 74
Generic competence 
development 20

Genes 74

Geographic information 177
Geographic information 
systems 177

Geographical 
characterization 63

Geography 63

Governance 204

Government 190, 196, 202, 204

Government departments 202
Government information 
resources 190

Graded-relevance 175

Grand theory 97

Greece 144, 161, 194

Groups 272

Hard to reach population 64

Health authorities 203
Health information 
retrieval 175

Health information service 5

Health professionals 2

Health science libraries 5

Health services 2

Heavy-hitters 63

Heuristic evaluation 22

High schools 6

Higher education 24, 160, 221

Image retrieval 2

Impact 89

Indexing 3

India 5, 89, 103, 127, 193, 195

Indigenous 79

Indigenous knowledge 283

Individual perception 160
Information and 
communication 
technologies

40

Information behavior 279

Information disclosure 99

Information exchange 191, 218

Information gap 143

Information literacy 6, 126, 164, 165, 168, 216, 
220, 221, 245

Information literacy 
curriculum 221

Information literacy 
integration model 221

Information management 91, 202, 203

Information needs 163

Information overload 91

Information professionals 280

Information research 218

Information retrieval 91, 170, 173, 174, 175, 
176, 177, 180, 217, 291

Information science 144, 161, 162, 164

Information searches 2, 174, 179, 180
Information seeking 
behaviour 1, 217

Information services 128, 178

Information storage 91

Information systems 1, 78, 89, 128, 177, 200, 
203, 204, 291

Information systems design 78

Information technology 6, 137, 144

Information therapy 5

Information transfer 178

Informational professionals 126

Initial public offering 99, 100

Innovation 133, 292, 295

Innovation behaviour 295

Innovation communities 133

Institutional repositories 127, 169, 195

Instruction 167, 220

Intangible assets 104

Intellectual capital 97, 98, 99, 100, 101, 102, 
103, 104, 293



Intelligence amplifiers 273

Intercultural 21

Interdisciplinarity 36, 75

Interdisciplinary 21, 36

Interdisciplinary studies 36

Interlending 37

Interlibrary loan 37, 281

Interlibrary loan resources 281

Internal support 90

International cooperation 139

Internet 63, 65, 142, 282
Internet remote host 
location 63

Internet resources half-life 142

Interparadigmatic 21

Interventionist research 293

Iran 4, 5, 6, 104, 125, 142, 280

Iranian publications 4

IS outsourcing framework 89

ISO 15489 201

Italy 295

Japan 38

Job market 162

Job search 24

Joint libraries 138

Joint-use 166

Journals 142, 142

Justification 166

Kaizen 292

Kaplan-Meier estimator 136

Kenya 40, 283

Kindles 141

Knowledge creation 98

Knowledge diffusion 75

Knowledge domain 295

Knowledge integration 75

Knowledge management 62, 75, 98, 202, 283, 291, 
292, 294, 295

Knowledge management 
systems 295

Knowledge processes 295

Knowledge sharing 62, 291

Knowledge transfer 219, 295

KOHA 192

Kuwait 137, 162

Labour 290

LAMP 192

Leadership 275

Learning 20, 21, 23, 126, 216, 219

Learning activities 20

Learning methods 144

Learning networks 219

Learning object repository 169

Learning repository 196

Learning strategies 144

Learning support 20

Learning theories 219

Legislators 166

Librarians 5, 131, 133, 160, 167, 178, 
220, 270, 275, 280

Libraries

80, 123, 134, 137, 138, 
162, 218, 245, 270, 271, 
272, 273, 274, 275, 276, 
281

Library 2.0 126
Library and information 
science 144, 161, 162

Library and information 
science employers 162

Library and information 
science students 144

Library budgets 271

Library buildings 218

Library collections 137

Library education 161

Library history 80

Library management 136, 138, 192

Library online services 285

Library policy 139

Library professionals 133

Library School 133

Library services 128, 271, 285

Library space 126

Library studies 144, 245

Library users 141, 217

Library web sites 285

Library/information science 164
Linear structure equation 
modelling 90

Linguistic diversity 163

Linguistics 74, 163

Linked open data 173

Literature 142, 245

Malaysia 100

Management 272

Management games 216

Mapping and auditing IK 283



MARC --21 3

Market valuation 103

Market-to-book ratios 97
Matched sample 
comparison group 98

Matching 171

Materiality 290

Measuring library value 130

Medical databases 128

Medical images 2

Medical informatics 2, 5, 175
Medical information 
systems 128, 203

Mega portal 65

Mergers 138

Metasearch engines 180

Meta-synthetic theories 190

Michael Buckland 76

Microblogs 191
Mobile communication 
systems 218

Mobile technology 201

Modelling 140

Motivation to learn 221

Multiculturalism 144

Multimedia 163

Multinational companies 170

Multiple regression analysis 102

Museum objects 100

Museums 76

Music 76

Music bibliography 170, 171, 172

Musical heritage 172

Musical incipits 172

Narratives 293, 294

National libraries 285

Nearest access 281

Negotiating 21

Negotiation game 21

Networked learning 133

New Zealand 221

Newspapers 194

Nigeria 128, 165

Norway 139

Online auction 66

Online content 20

Online learning platform 20

Online shopping 66

Online teaching and 
learning 169

OPAC 193

OPACs 281

Open access 77, 181

Open access expansion 77
Open geospatial 
consortium 177

Open systems 173

OpenURL 281

Organization 88, 98, 135, 292

Organizational culture 98, 294

Organizational learning 98

Organizational structures 88

Organizations 88, 135

Orientation 216

Outcomes measurement 130

Outsourcing 89

Pakistan 192

Paper 274

Parliamentary library 192

Participatory library 126

Patron-driven acquisitions 37

Performance evaluation 180

Performing arts 38

Perspectives 21

Pharmaceutical industry 103

Pharmaceuticals industry 104

Phenomenography 160

Poland 139

Policy 275

Policy manual 275

Politics 204

Portal service 65

Portals 142

Private sector organizations 201

Private universities 40

Problem representation 23

Problem solving 22

Professional knowledge 133
Professional librarian 
development 131

Professional tools 160

Project management 290

Project-based 88, 294

Project-based organization 88

Public librarians 133

Public libraries 133, 163



Public sector organizations 201

Publications 4, 131

Public-private cooperation 140

Publishers 36

Punjab 193

Quality management 138

Query classification 176

Query stream 176

Raffles Library 80

Ranking 3, 176

Ranking evaluation 176

Rapid location 281

Reader response 76

Recession 270, 276

Recommender system 1

Records management 200, 201, 202, 203, 204

Reference 167

Reference collections 39

Reference services 214

Reference transactions 214

Regional libraries 139

Reliability analysis 136

Reliability management 136

Research 167

Research funding 4

Research results 4

Research scholars 282

Research skills 293

Research work 279

Resource allocation 271, 276

Resource efficiency 90

Return on investment 130

Reuse 190

Review 21

Russia 123

Sámi 79

Sampling methods 64
Satisfaction norms of 
archives users 135

Scaffolding 23

Scholarly communication 279

Scholarly writing 279

School libraries 164

Schools 164

Science Citation Index 142

Search engines 3, 174, 175, 176, 177, 178, 
179, 180, 181, 193

Self assessment 168

Semantics 91

Semiotics 76

Serbia 102, 163

Serbian national minority 163

Serials 214, 245

Service delivery 166

Service reductions 271

Singapore 80

Single search 173

Singularity 273

Skills training 165
Small to medium-sized 
enterprises 196, 295

Snowball sampling 64

Social identification 62

Social media 126, 191, 279

Social networks 143, 161
social research 
methodology 64

Sociocultural approach 221

Sociomaterial practice 290
Sociotechnical systems 
design 78

Software engineering 196

Software tools 24

Solutions 283

South Africa 283

Standards 6, 201

Story 80, 294

Storytelling 294

Strategic alignment 89

Strategy 89, 293

Strategy development 139

Student perceptions 167

Students 6, 24, 144, 160, 161, 162, 
216, 221

Support framework 190

Support system 190

Surfing global change 21

Sustainable innovation 133

Sweden 88

Switzerland 172

System quality 62

Systems design 78, 200

Tagging 91

Taiwan 24

Teachers 282



Teaching 167

Teaching librarians 220

Teaching staff 162

Teams 272
Technical and pedagogical 
usability 22

Technology innovation 77

Technology led strategy 281

Tempo-spatial distribution 77

Tenure 131

Textile industry 103

The Netherlands 133

The project “Tuning” 20

Theses 125
Time-driven activity-based 
costing 134

Tobin's q 98

Topic distribution 176
Traditional business 
organization 88

Traffic 190

Transactive memory 291

Trust 62

Twitter 191

Ukraine 123

Uncertainty 66

Uncertainty management 66

Undergraduates 218

United Kingdom 2, 164, 204

United States of America 132, 141, 203, 216, 217, 
220, 270, 271

Universities 125, 144, 284

University administrators 137

University libraries 138, 143, 164, 278

University library 193

University students 137

URLs 142

Usability problems 22

Usage 37

Usage log data 278

Usage statistics 18, 217, 278

User assessment 174

User interfaces 1, 23, 174, 179

User satisfaction 65, 135, 141

User studies 128, 141, 161, 175, 193, 
194, 217

User-generated content 191

Users 166

Users' Information 
behavior 284

Users of IR 195

Value of academic libraries 130

Values 275
Virtual learning 
environments 20

Visions 138

Web 2.0 64, 126, 143, 160, 161, 
219, 279

Web citations 142

Web search engines 175

Web services 177

Web-based cataloguing 172

Web-based library services 277

Web-based services 285

Weeding 39

Weibull analysis 136

Work 290

Workplace learning 133

Worldwide web 194

Writing 313, 279

Zipf-Mandelbrot 63




